
2025 19 CREEK       C008 LONE STAR                   
  

Total Expenditures 8,202,290.68

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay .00
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 783,043.11
Student Activities 162,935.23
Less Deductions 945,978.34

Teacher Retirement 50,590.98
Career Tech .00
Co-Op Funds 161,116.75
Plus Inputs 211,707.73

Current Expenditures 7,468,020.07

ADA 830.61

876.00Enrollment

2024 19 CREEK       C008 LONE STAR                   
  

Total Expenditures 7,704,416.79

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 96,982.90

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 783,517.55

Student Activities 187,878.42

Less Deductions 1,068,378.87

Teacher Retirement 48,461.25

Career Tech .00

Co-Op Funds 158,164.27

Plus Inputs 206,625.52

Current Expenditures 6,842,663.44

ADA 809.40

Enrollment 875.00

Changes in Expenditures 9.14 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 6.36 %

9.02 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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